

Legislation Text

File #: 32310_002, Version: 1

SECOND AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT - INCREASE AMOUNT BY \$150,000 FOR TOTAL NOT TO EXCEED AMOUNT OF \$508,839.84 (NOTE: PER PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT, EXHIBIT "A" & EXHIBIT "B" REMAIN UNCHANGED FOR THIS AMENDMENT)